

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

DB Civil Writ Petition No.10217/2011

Date of Order :: 25/05/2015

PRESENT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJIT SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. RANKA

Mr. RN Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted by
Mr. Suresh Charan, counsel for the petitioners

Mr. DV Tholia, AAG assisted by
Mr. Rajan Prajapati, counsel for the respondents.

The petition is admitted for final hearing.

[J.K. RANKA], J.

[AJIT SINGH], J.

Raghu/p.1/

Certificate: All corrections made in the judgment/order have
been incorporated in the judgment/order being e-mailed.

Raghu, Sr. PA.