

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 303/2008

Mukesh Kumar Vijay And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10217/2011

Rajendra Singh And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Department Water Resoors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dhananjay Jalutharia for Mr. Prahlad Singh Mr. Vinayam Saran for Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

01/05/2026

None appears on behalf of the petitioners.

List these petitions after four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J